
Addendum No. 3
RFB No. 313072-REBID                               - 1 of 1 - Addendum 3.doc

November 19, 2013

ATTENTION ALL REQUEST FOR BID (RFB) HOLDERS

RFB NO. 313072- REBID- ADDENDUM NO. 3

ALLIANT ENERGY CENTER PAVILIONS

BIDS DUE:  THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 21, 2013, 2:00 PM.  DUE DATE AND
TIME ARE NOT CHANGED BY THIS ADDENDUM.

This Addendum is issued to modify, explain or clarify the original Request for Bid (RFB) and is
hereby made a part of the RFB.  Please attach this Addendum to the RFB. Bidders must
acknowledge all Addenda on the Bid Form.

PLEASE MAKE THE FOLLOWING CHANGES:

1. Addendum 2
Under the list of Enclosures, add Sheets A001 and A807 to the list, and delete Sheets E201A
and EP202A from the list.

2. Sheet FP201A
Delete current Sheet FP201A; replace with new Sheet FP201A, issued with this Addendum.
Revised Fire Protection classification.

3. Sheet FP201B
Delete current Sheet FP201B; replace with new Sheet FP201B, issued with this Addendum.
Revised Fire Protection classification.

4. Sheet FP201C
Delete current Sheet FP201C; replace with new Sheet FP201C, issued with this Addendum.
Revised Fire Protection classification.

5. Sheet FP201D
Delete current Sheet FP201D; replace with new Sheet FP201D, issued with this Addendum.
Revised Fire Protection classification.

Enclosures:
Sheets FP201A, FP201B, FP201C, FP201D, all 30”x42” dated 11-18-13.



2013027_02-FP201A.DWG

D
AL

E
FE

IN
ER

20
09

-6
-3

0
2:

27
PM

K
:\_

20
13

\2
01

30
27

-A
LL

IA
N

T
E

N
E

R
G

Y
C

E
N

TE
R

LI
V

E
S

TO
C

K
&

E
X

H
IB

IT
IO

N
S

P
A

C
E

E
X

P
A

N
S

IO
N

\2
01

30
27

_0
2

-A
LL

IA
N

T
E

N
ER

G
Y

C
EN

TE
R

-L
IV

ES
TO

C
K

AN
D

EX
H

IB
IT

IO
N

H
AL

L\
D

R
AW

IN
G

S\
20

13
02

7_
02

-F
P2

01
A.

D
W

G

FP201A

FIRST FLOOR
FIRE PROTECTION
PLAN AREA A - BLD 1

DF

RG

ADDENDUM # 3       11-18-13

DRAWING SET

SHEET NO.

SHEET TITLE

PROJECT TITLE

PROJECT NO.

DATE

CHECKED

DRAWN

REVISIONS

FILE NAME

STRANG, INC.
COPYRIGHT

CD

2013027_02

ALLIANT ENERGY
CENTER PAVILIONS
BID # 313072

1919 ALLIANT ENERGY CENTER WAY
MADISON, WISCONSIN  53713

10-29-13

2013

ABCD

KEY PLAN

N

E

F



2013027_02-FP201B.DWG

D
AL

E
FE

IN
ER

20
09

-6
-3

0
2:

27
PM

K
:\_

20
13

\2
01

30
27

-A
LL

IA
N

T
E

N
E

R
G

Y
C

E
N

TE
R

LI
V

E
S

TO
C

K
&

E
X

H
IB

IT
IO

N
S

P
A

C
E

E
X

P
A

N
S

IO
N

\2
01

30
27

_0
2

-A
LL

IA
N

T
E

N
ER

G
Y

C
EN

TE
R

-L
IV

ES
TO

C
K

AN
D

EX
H

IB
IT

IO
N

H
AL

L\
D

R
AW

IN
G

S\
20

13
02

7_
02

-F
P2

01
B.

D
W

G

FP201B

FIRST FLOOR
FIRE PROTECTION
PLAN AREA B - BLD 1

DF

RG

ADDENDUM # 3         11-18-13

DRAWING SET

SHEET NO.

SHEET TITLE

PROJECT TITLE

PROJECT NO.

DATE

CHECKED

DRAWN

REVISIONS

FILE NAME

STRANG, INC.
COPYRIGHT

CD

2013027_02

ALLIANT ENERGY
CENTER PAVILIONS
BID # 313072

1919 ALLIANT ENERGY CENTER WAY
MADISON, WISCONSIN  53713

10-29-13

2013

ABCD

KEY PLAN

N

E

F



2013027_02-FP201C.DWG

D
AL

E
FE

IN
ER

20
09

-6
-3

0
2:

27
PM

K
:\_

20
13

\2
01

30
27

-A
LL

IA
N

T
E

N
E

R
G

Y
C

E
N

TE
R

LI
V

E
S

TO
C

K
&

E
X

H
IB

IT
IO

N
S

P
A

C
E

E
X

P
A

N
S

IO
N

\2
01

30
27

_0
2

-A
LL

IA
N

T
E

N
ER

G
Y

C
EN

TE
R

-L
IV

ES
TO

C
K

AN
D

EX
H

IB
IT

IO
N

H
AL

L\
D

R
AW

IN
G

S\
20

13
02

7_
02

-F
P2

01
C

.D
W

G

FP201C

FIRST FLOOR
FIRE PROTECTION
PLAN AREA C - BLD 2

DF

RG

ADDENDUM # 3    11-18-13

DRAWING SET

SHEET NO.

SHEET TITLE

PROJECT TITLE

PROJECT NO.

DATE

CHECKED

DRAWN

REVISIONS

FILE NAME

STRANG, INC.
COPYRIGHT

CD

2013027_02

ALLIANT ENERGY
CENTER PAVILIONS
BID # 313072

1919 ALLIANT ENERGY CENTER WAY
MADISON, WISCONSIN  53713

10-29-13

2013

ABCD

KEY PLAN

N

E

F



2013027_02-FP201D.DWG

D
AL

E
FE

IN
ER

20
09

-6
-3

0
2:

27
PM

K
:\_

20
13

\2
01

30
27

-A
LL

IA
N

T
E

N
E

R
G

Y
C

E
N

TE
R

LI
V

E
S

TO
C

K
&

E
X

H
IB

IT
IO

N
S

P
A

C
E

E
X

P
A

N
S

IO
N

\2
01

30
27

_0
2

-A
LL

IA
N

T
E

N
ER

G
Y

C
EN

TE
R

-L
IV

ES
TO

C
K

AN
D

EX
H

IB
IT

IO
N

H
AL

L\
D

R
AW

IN
G

S\
20

13
02

7_
02

-F
P2

01
D

.D
W

G

FP201D

FIRST FLOOR FIRE
PROTECTION PLAN
AREA D,E,F- BLD 2

DF

RG

ADDENDUM # 3   11-18-13

DRAWING SET

SHEET NO.

SHEET TITLE

PROJECT TITLE

PROJECT NO.

DATE

CHECKED

DRAWN

REVISIONS

FILE NAME

STRANG, INC.
COPYRIGHT

CD

2013027_02

ALLIANT ENERGY
CENTER PAVILIONS
BID # 313072

1919 ALLIANT ENERGY CENTER WAY
MADISON, WISCONSIN  53713

10-29-13

2013

ABCD

KEY PLAN

N

E

F


